
Plan Renewal Distribution List 

Recipient Organization Address City State Zip Format requested Email

Rachael Krajewski Alaska Department of 
Environmental Conservation PO Box 111800 Juneau AK 99811 Electronic; Hard Copy rachael.krajewski@alaska.gov

ADNR Alaska Department of Natural 
Resources

550 West 7th Avenue,                  
Suite 1400

Anchorage AK 99501 Electronic dnr.cplans@alaska.gov

ADF&G - Anchorage Alaska Department of Fish and 
Game -Southcentral 333 Raspberry Road #2068 Anchorage AK 99518 Electronic dfg.hab.infoanc@alaska.gov

ADF&G - Southeast Alaska Department of Fish and 
Game PO Box 110024 Douglas AK 99811 Electronic dfg.hab.infodou@alaska.gov

ADF&G - Fairbanks Alaska Department of Fish and 
Game 1300 College Road Fairbanks AK 99701 Electronic dfg.hab.infofai@alaska.gov

Robert Whittier EPA Alaska Operations 222 West 7th Avenue #19 Anchorage AK 99513 Electronic whittier.robert@epa.gov

USCG USCG Sector Juneau 709 West 9th Street Juneau AK 99801 Electronic sectorjuneauIMD@uscg.mil

Dave Owings SEAPRO 540 Water Street #201 Ketchikan AK 99901 Electronic gm@seapro.org

Brian Templin City of Craig PO Box 725 Craig AK 99921 Electronic planner@craigak.com 

Alekka Fullerton City of Haines PO Box 1209 Haines AK 99827 Electronic clerk@haines.ak.us

Emily Deach City of Skagway PO Box 415 Skagway AK 99840 Electronic e.deach@skagway.org

Jennifer Bidiman City of Hoonah P.O. Box 360 Hoonah AK 99829 Electronic jbidiman@cityofhoonah.org

Tina Ryman City and Borough of Yakutat PO Box 160 Yakutat AK 99689 Electronic clerk@yakutatak.us

Lattieca Stewart Citiy of Pelican P.O. Box 737 Pelican AK 99832 Electronic cityclerk@pelicancity.org

Rick Hines Ketchikan Fire Dept 70 Bawden Street Ketchikan AK 99901 Electronic rickh@ktn-ak.us

Sara Peterson City of Sitka 100 Lincoln Street, Suite 306 Sitka AK 99835 Electronic sara.peterson@cityofsitka.org

Steven Gabelein Alaska Chadux Network 2347 Azurite Ct. Anchorage AK 99507 Electronic steven.gabelein@AlaskaOSRO.org

Wayne Benner City of Thorne Bay Po Box 19110 Thorne Bay AK 99919 Electronic administrator@thornebay-ak.gov
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